
Pos.

LS_SBK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NS

LS_SSP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Nicht Klassifiziert ()

NF

NF

NS

St.Nr.

4

200

5

76

8

198

135

10

951

323

164

117

91

103

80

6

222

92

171

11

22

14

815

20

246

884

37

15

75X

67

Name

APRILIA DUCATI RACING

TEAM SUZUKI

NA SPEEDBIKES

MSC HOFKIRCHEN PUEHRINGER FUCHS

DAINESE WIEN

RIDE IT UP

RUDL RACING

BIKEFREAKZ RACING

RK 95 RACING TEAM

AMIGOS

THEORETIKER 1

TIMBERTOWN

SCHINKENRACING TEAM

MSC HOFKIRCHEN 2

WZ RACING

BIKERS HEAVEN4

ROLI222

TEAM 92

STIFLERS MOM

LIETZ SSP

RACING BUDDIES

NOGRILLER RACING

MVRT600

AEF600

MSC HOFKIRCHEN

MOLINRACING

THEORETIKER 2

MW RACING

YAMAHA

TEAM 67

Klasse

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SBK

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

LS_SSP

Motorrad Runden

54
54
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
51
50
49
49

9

53
52
52
52
50
50
50
47
46

34
2

Abstand

13.154

37.599

58.176

15.642

1 Runde

3:51.837

1 Runde

2.790

1 Runde

53.287

38.867

41.941

1 Runde

1 Runde

2:08.193

1 Runde

1:02.835

30.392

2 Runden

11.016

1:11.576

3 Runden

1 Runde

Beste Zeit.

2:09.317

2:09.797

2:10.461

2:10.212

2:11.536

2:10.305

2:13.039

2:13.471

2:12.929

2:16.345

2:14.859

2:17.225

2:15.322

2:13.367

2:13.471

2:17.660

2:18.361

2:13.482

2:15.056

2:16.388

2:15.614

2:16.566

2:16.084

2:21.332

2:26.219

2:27.822

2:17.756

2:19.751

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung

13.154

Durchschn.Geschw.

145,568

Beste Rundenzeit

2:09.317

Beste Geschw.

150,161

Beste Runde von
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Rennleiter Kurt Theuretzbacher

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für GH-MOTO

BTR Eder Racing B3 Brünn
22  Endurance  Rennen

Endurance 2h

Rennen (2:00:00 Zeit) started at 15:11:12

Brünn 5,394 Km

09.05.2024 00:01


